o

300229100261 000.PC

I CONSIRUCTION OF SOLAR WATER
SYSTEM LEVEL 1 AT BRGY. BASICAD
COASTAL, PIO DURAN, ALBAY

FY 3073 GAA

450 448.63

i CONSTRUCTION OF SOLAR WATER
SKSIEM (VR T AT BRGY.
BINOGSACAN  UPPER  (PUROK 2]
GUINGBATAN, ALBAY

FY 2023 GAA

4850446.63

v, CONSTRUCTION OF SOLAR WATER
SISTEM  LEVEHL  ff AT BRGY
BINOGSACAN LOWER (PUROK T}
GUINOBATAN. ALBAY

FY 2023 GAA

4850448.63

W CONSIRUCTION OF SOLAR
WATER SYSTEM LEVEL 1T AT BRGY.
PALANAS, GUINOBATAN, ALBAY

FY 2023 GAA

4850.448.63

310101100822000.PC

23F00108 - 001: Ensure Safe and
Reliable National Road System - Asset
Preservation Program - Preventive
Maintenance - Primary Ronds - Duany
Moharlika {£2} - K0456-+(-627)-
K0457+1741, Bola, Comarines Sur
5th Legislative District

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

10/19/2022

10/20-26/2022

10/27/2022

1/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/29/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

6/21/2023

FY 2023 NEP

149,574,907.73

144,339,181.00

(04 /
RACAP(2)
JCCwi

10/27/2022

11/8/2022

11/8/2022

11/9-15/2022

/16
12/5/2022

3060201100106000.7C

23F00109 - Convergence and Special
Support Program -
Construction/Improvement of Access
Roads leading to Declared Tourism
Destinations {Fourism Road
Infrastructure Program - TRIF) - Virac-
Bato-Batalay-Bote-Bitnogan-
Carorian-Cagraray-Radar Station
Roads Leading to Maribina Falis,
Balonghong Falls, Mungrove Eco-
Purk, Sukahon Beuch, Bote
Lighthouse, Jupanese Garrisson
|(Mat. Arinawan), Bituogan Beach,
Carorian Wonders, Brgy.
Cagraray, Bato, Catonduanes,
Boto, Catanduares {Lone District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

5/20/2023

8/5-11/2023

6/13/2023

6/28/2023

8/28/2023

6/28-1/5/2023

FY 2023 GAA

101,324,441.85

COA/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

6/13/2023

6/28/2023

6/28/2023

6/29-7/5/2023

7/6-17/2023

S,



